Position

Principal Middle School

Assistant Principal Middle

Counselor

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Spanish Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Department

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Total Wages

$132,163

$106,984

$101,725

$98,425

$95,283

$92,518

$92,469

$91,307

$91,100

$89,909

$89,631

$88,794

$88,194

$87,939

$87,657

$87,515

$86,744

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,009

$19,927

$25,284

$19,245

$8,007

$16,822

$13,466

$13,123

$13,106

$19,208

$7.415

$19,115

$12,866

$7,255

$11,041

$23,162

$23,286



Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Counselor

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Resource Specialist

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

$86,579

$78,498

$76,755

$75,837

$75,237

$74,018

$73,993

$73,114

$73,042

$72,782

$72,055

$71,080

$70,684

$69,628

$69,211

$68,942

$68,157

$66,036

$28,755

$12,313

$7,073

$16,715

$21,387

$11,432

$18,234

$6,032

$11,598

$6,025

$6,775

$5,884

$5,849

$18,851

$17,500

$11,278

$20,839

$6,107



Resource Specialist

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Middle School Teacher

School Secretary II-Middle

School

School Secretary |

Custodian Il (Night)

Custodian Il (Day)

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

School Secretary |

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

$65,963

$65,687

$62,716

$62,665

$61,498

$60,231

$60,064

$58,523

$57,387

$56,409

$54,062

$53,481

$51,701

$50,695

$50,478

$46,855

$42,590

$39,640

$13,128

$5.419

$10,746

$5,170

$5,094

$12,747

$5,549

$20,304

$10,324

$4,654

$13,694

$27,025

$17,561

$20,521

$3,985

$3,866

$3,525

$22,351



Middle School Teacher

School Tech Specialist

Middle School Teacher

Supervisor lll

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Middle School Teacher

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Middle School Teacher

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Middle School Teacher

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Middle School Teacher

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

$38,127

$37,252

$36,896

$36,273

$34,665

$34,325

$33,991

$31,985

$31,595

$31,300

$31,238

$30,830

$30,505

$29,412

$28,668

$28,564

$26,325

$25,698

$6,398

$4,231

$3,863

$9,448

$8,474

$3,514

$2,813

$4,808

$2,607

$3,438

$3,265

$3,740

$4,686

$15,920

$2,365

$10,998

$7,083

$4,289



Middle School Teacher

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Custodian | (Night)

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

Instructor Assistant -
Specialized

School Library Media Clerk

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

Sam Lawson Middle
School

$22,922

$21,254

$21,143

$20,300

$16,536

$16,504

$15,968

$11,483

$7,548

$7,157

$1,891

$10,186

$2,417

$854

$1,758

$1,878

$1,820

$2,135

$620

$4,992



