Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle School		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$132,163	\$22,009
Assistant Principal Middle		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$106,984	\$19,927
Counselor		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$101,725	\$25,284
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$98,425	\$19,245
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$95,283	\$8,007
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$92,518	\$16,822
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$92,469	\$13,466
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$91,307	\$13,123
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$91,100	\$13,106
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$89,909	\$19,208
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$89,631	\$7,415
Spanish Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$88,794	\$19,115
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$88,194	\$12,866
Special Education Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$87,939	\$7,255
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$87,657	\$11,041
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$87,515	\$23,162
Middle School Teacher		Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$86,744	\$23,286

Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$86,579	\$28,755
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$78,498	\$12,313
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$76,755	\$7,073
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$75,837	\$16,715
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$75,237	\$21,387
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$74,018	\$11,432
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$73,993	\$18,234
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$73,114	\$6,032
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$73,042	\$11,598
Counselor	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$72,782	\$6,025
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$72,055	\$6,775
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$71,080	\$5,884
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$70,684	\$5,849
Resource Specialist	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$69,628	\$18,851
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$69,211	\$17,500
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$68,942	\$11,278
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$68,157	\$20,839
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$66,036	\$6,107

Resource Specialist	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$65,963	\$13,128
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$65,687	\$5,419
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$62,716	\$10,746
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$62,665	\$5,170
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$61,498	\$5,094
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$60,231	\$12,747
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$60,064	\$5,549
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$58,523	\$20,304
Special Education Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$57,387	\$10,324
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$56,409	\$4,654
School Secretary II-Middle School	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$54,062	\$13,694
School Secretary I	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$53,481	\$27,025
Custodian II (Night)	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$51,701	\$17,561
Custodian II (Day)	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$50,695	\$20,521
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$50,478	\$3,985
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$46,855	\$3,866
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$42,590	\$3,525
School Secretary I	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$39,640	\$22,351

Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$38,127	\$6,398
School Tech Specialist	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$37,252	\$4,231
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$36,896	\$3,863
Supervisor III	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$36,273	\$9,448
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$34,665	\$8,474
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$34,325	\$3,514
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$33,991	\$2,813
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$31,985	\$4,808
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$31,595	\$2,607
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$31,300	\$3,438
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$31,238	\$3,265
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$30,830	\$3,740
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$30,505	\$4,686
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$29,412	\$15,920
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$28,668	\$2,365
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$28,564	\$10,998
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$26,325	\$7,083
Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$25,698	\$4,289

Middle School Teacher	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$22,922	\$1,891
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$21,254	\$10,186
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$21,143	\$2,417
Custodian I (Night)	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$20,300	\$854
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$16,536	\$1,758
Cafeteria Assistant I	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$16,504	\$1,878
Cafeteria Assistant II	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$15,968	\$1,820
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$11,483	\$2,135
Instructor Assistant - Specialized	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$7,548	\$620
School Library Media Clerk	Cupertino Union	Sam Lawson Middle School	\$7,157	\$4,992